College of Business

Administration

First Semester,
AY 2021-2022

Module 4 Schedule



SECTION

B116

B117

B118

B119

B121

SUBJECT CODE

PHFENO1A

PHFENO1A

PHFENO1A

PHFENO1A

JPLNO1A

TIME

7:00AM-9:00AM

9:00AM-11:00AM

1:00PM-3:00PM

3:30PM-5:30PM

9:30AM-12:00PM

PROFESSOR

Mr. Ronaldo Bui

Mr. Mark Anthony Lozada

Mr. Ronaldo Bui

Ms. Lanie Buan

Mr. Zosimo Membrebe Jr.




SECTION

B121

B122

B122

B123

B123

SUBJECT CODE

UTSNO1A

JPLNO1A

UTSNO1A

JPLNO1A

UTSNO1A

TIME

1:00PM-3:30PM

1:00PM-3:30PM

3:30PM-6:00PM

9:30AM-12:00PM

1:00PM-3:30PM

PROFESSOR

Mr. Mc Lyndon Parale

Ms. Monica Soliven

Mr. Renz Louis Montano

Ms. Airese Peroche

Ms. Flordeliza Zurbano




SECTION

B124

B124

B125

B125

B126

SUBJECT CODE

ECONO6B

PHFNO1A

ECONOG6B

PHFNO1A

ECONOG6B

TIME

7:00AM-9:30AM

11:00AM-1:00PM

9:30AM-12:00PM

/:00AM-9:00AM

3:30PM-6:00PM

PROFESSOR

Mr. Justo Jude Uro

Ms. Lanie Buan

Mr. Justo Jude Uro

Ms. Pricilla Punzalan

Mr. Justo Jude Uro




SECTION

B129

B130

B130

B131

B131

SUBJECT CODE

UTSNO1A

ECONOG6B

PHFNO1A

JPLNO1A

UTSNO1A

TIME

1:00PM-3:30PM

3:30PM-6:00PM

7:00AM-9:00AM

3:30PM-6:00PM

1:00PM-3:30PM

PROFESSOR

Ms. Flordeliza Zurbano

Mr. Fitz Gerald Balba

Ms. Lanie Buan

Mr. Romeo Pilongo

Ms. Flordeliza Zurbano




SECTION

B216

B216

B216

B217

B217

SUBJECT CODE

NSTPO1N

PHFNO3A

TNRNO1A

NSTPO1IN

PHFNO3A

TIME

1:00PM-3:30PM

11:30AM-1:00PM

7:00AM-9:30AM

3:30PM-6:00PM

1:00PM-3:00PM

PROFESSOR

Mr. Romjohn Salido

Mr. Rommel Tilbe

Mr. Primitivo Moscare Jr.

Mr. Brandy Valdez

Ms. Pricilla Punzalan




SECTION

B217

B218

B218

B218

B221

SUBJECT CODE

TNRNO1A

NSTPO1N

PHFNO3A

TNRNO1A

BACN13B

TIME

9:30AM-12:00PM

9:30AM-12:00PM

3:30PM-5:30PM

1:00PM-3:30PM

6:00PM-8:30PM

PROFESSOR

Ms. Kattleea Almajose

Mr. Brandy Valdez

Mr. Michael Belmil

Mr. Zosimo Membrebe Jr.

Dr. Joan Camille llagan




SECTION

B221

B222

B222

B224

B225

SUBJECT CODE

BAENO/B

BACNO7B

BACN13B

PHFENO3A

PHFENOS3A

TIME

7:00AM-9:30AM

6:00PM-8:30PM

3:30PM-6:00PM

1:00PM-3:00PM

9:00AM-11:00AM

PROFESSOR

Dr. Emmanuel Dotong

Ms. Haezellene Mae Ocampo

Dr. Joan Camille Ilagan

Mr. Mark Anthony Lozada

Mr. Judelyn Capistrano
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5
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B

e
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SECTION

B227

B316

B316

B317

B317

SUBJECT CODE

PHFENOSA

IMGTNO1B

STMNO1B

IMGTNO1B

STMNO1B

TIME

7:00AM-9:00AM

9:30AM-12:00PM

7:00AM-9:30AM

7:00AM-9:30AM

9:30AM-12:00PM

PROFESSOR

Mr. Jordan Angelo

Ms. Ann Kirsti Rusiana

Mr. Ruben Jose Sanchez

Ms. Ann Kirsti Rusiana

Ms. Shiela San Juan




SECTION

B320

B320

B321

B321

B322

SUBJECT CODE

BACN15B

BAENO7/B

BACN14B

BACN15B

BACN15B

TIME

1:00PM-3:30PM

9:30AM-12:00PM

6:00PM-8:30PM

3:30PM-6:00PM

6:00PM-8:30PM

PROFESSOR

Ms. Haezellene Mae Ocampo

Dr. Emmanuel Dotong

Atty. Romarico Lutap

Ms. Haezellene Mae Ocampo

Mr. Al Jason Gallardo




VERITAS
P

5
D ET
B

e

Eea

0 f
FORTITURO

SECTION SUBJECT CODE TIME PROFESSOR

B322 BAENO7B 3:30PM-6:00PM Dr. Emmanuel Dotong
B416 ELCN13B 3:30PM-6:00PM Mr. Diomari Estor
B417 ELCN13B 6:00PM-8:30PM Mr. Diomari Estor
B420 BACNOGB 3:30PM-6:00PM Ms. Shiela San Juan

B420 BAENOGB 9:30AM-12:00PM Mr. Eureze Lhoed Tabar




SECTION

B421

B421

B422

B422

B422FL

SUBJECT CODE

BACNO6GB

BACNO8B

BAENOSB

BAENOGB

FLGNO1B

TIME

6:00PM-8:30PM

1:00PM-3:30PM

9:30AM-12:00PM

7:00AM-9:30AM

6:00PM-8:30PM

PROFESSOR

Ms. Shiela San Juan

Dr. Jose Mari Lee

Dr. Neil Angelo Halcon

Mr. Eureze Lhoed Tabar

Ms. Edenille Ann Santos




