College of Business Administration

First Semester, AY 2021-2022

Module 4 Schedule





SECTION	SUBJECT CODE	TIME	PROFESSOR
B116	PHFN01A	7:00AM-9:00AM	Mr. Ronaldo Bui
B117	PHFN01A	9:00AM-11:00AM	Mr. Mark Anthony Lozada
B118	PHFN01A	1:00PM-3:00PM	Mr. Ronaldo Bui
B119	PHFN01A	3:30PM-5:30PM	Ms. Lanie Buan
B121	JPLN01A	9:30AM-12:00PM	Mr. Zosimo Membrebe Jr.



SECTION	SUBJECT CODE	TIME	PROFESSOR
B121	UTSN01A	1:00PM-3:30PM	Mr. Mc Lyndon Parale
B122	JPLN01A	1:00PM-3:30PM	Ms. Monica Soliven
B122	UTSN01A	3:30PM-6:00PM	Mr. Renz Louis Montano
B123	JPLN01A	9:30AM-12:00PM	Ms. Airese Peroche
B123	UTSN01A	1:00PM-3:30PM	Ms. Flordeliza Zurbano



SECTION	SUBJECT CODE	TIME	PROFESSOR
B124	ECON06B	7:00AM-9:30AM	Mr. Justo Jude Uro
B124	PHFN01A	11:00AM-1:00PM	Ms. Lanie Buan
B125	ECON06B	9:30AM-12:00PM	Mr. Justo Jude Uro
B125	PHFN01A	7:00AM-9:00AM	Ms. Pricilla Punzalan
B126	ECON06B	3:30PM-6:00PM	Mr. Justo Jude Uro



SECTION	SUBJECT CODE	TIME	PROFESSOR
B129	UTSN01A	1:00PM-3:30PM	Ms. Flordeliza Zurbano
B130	ECON06B	3:30PM-6:00PM	Mr. Fitz Gerald Balba
B130	PHFN01A	7:00AM-9:00AM	Ms. Lanie Buan
B131	JPLN01A	3:30PM-6:00PM	Mr. Romeo Pilongo
B131	UTSN01A	1:00PM-3:30PM	Ms. Flordeliza Zurbano



SECTION	SUBJECT CODE	TIME	PROFESSOR
B216	NSTP01N	1:00PM-3:30PM	Mr. Romjohn Salido
B216	PHFN03A	11:30AM-1:00PM	Mr. Rommel Tilbe
B216	TNRN01A	7:00AM-9:30AM	Mr. Primitivo Moscare Jr.
B217	NSTP01N	3:30PM-6:00PM	Mr. Brandy Valdez
B217	PHFN03A	1:00PM-3:00PM	Ms. Pricilla Punzalan



SECTION	SUBJECT CODE	TIME	PROFESSOR
B217	TNRN01A	9:30AM-12:00PM	Ms. Kattleea Almajose
B218	NSTP01N	9:30AM-12:00PM	Mr. Brandy Valdez
B218	PHFN03A	3:30PM-5:30PM	Mr. Michael Belmil
B218	TNRN01A	1:00PM-3:30PM	Mr. Zosimo Membrebe Jr.
B221	BACN13B	6:00PM-8:30PM	Dr. Joan Camille Ilagan



SECTION	SUBJECT CODE	TIME	PROFESSOR
B221	BAEN07B	7:00AM-9:30AM	Dr. Emmanuel Dotong
B222	BACN07B	6:00PM-8:30PM	Ms. Haezellene Mae Ocampo
B222	BACN13B	3:30PM-6:00PM	Dr. Joan Camille Ilagan
B224	PHFN03A	1:00PM-3:00PM	Mr. Mark Anthony Lozada
B225	PHFN03A	9:00AM-11:00AM	Mr. Judelyn Capistrano



SECTION	SUBJECT CODE	TIME	PROFESSOR
B227	PHFN03A	7:00AM-9:00AM	Mr. Jordan Angelo
B316	IMGTN01B	9:30AM-12:00PM	Ms. Ann Kirsti Rusiana
B316	STMN01B	7:00AM-9:30AM	Mr. Ruben Jose Sanchez
B317	IMGTN01B	7:00AM-9:30AM	Ms. Ann Kirsti Rusiana
B317	STMN01B	9:30AM-12:00PM	Ms. Shiela San Juan



SECTION	SUBJECT CODE	TIME	PROFESSOR
B320	BACN15B	1:00PM-3:30PM	Ms. Haezellene Mae Ocampo
B320	BAEN07B	9:30AM-12:00PM	Dr. Emmanuel Dotong
B321	BACN14B	6:00PM-8:30PM	Atty. Romarico Lutap
B321	BACN15B	3:30PM-6:00PM	Ms. Haezellene Mae Ocampo
B322	BACN15B	6:00PM-8:30PM	Mr. Al Jason Gallardo



SECTION	SUBJECT CODE	TIME	PROFESSOR
B322	BAEN07B	3:30PM-6:00PM	Dr. Emmanuel Dotong
B416	ELCN13B	3:30PM-6:00PM	Mr. Diomari Estor
B417	ELCN13B	6:00PM-8:30PM	Mr. Diomari Estor
B420	BACN06B	3:30PM-6:00PM	Ms. Shiela San Juan
B420	BAEN06B	9:30AM-12:00PM	Mr. Eureze Lhoed Tabar



SECTION	SUBJECT CODE	TIME	PROFESSOR
B421	BACN06B	6:00PM-8:30PM	Ms. Shiela San Juan
B421	BACN08B	1:00PM-3:30PM	Dr. Jose Mari Lee
B422	BAEN05B	9:30AM-12:00PM	Dr. Neil Angelo Halcon
B422	BAEN06B	7:00AM-9:30AM	Mr. Eureze Lhoed Tabar
B422FL	FLGN01B	6:00PM-8:30PM	Ms. Edenille Ann Santos